
 

Girls K/1 
Date Location Grade Time 

Monday, December 1  O'Hara K/1 6:20pm – 7:05pm 
Saturday, December 6 Elevate K/1 9:00am – 9:50am 
Monday, December 8 O'Hara K/1 6:20pm – 7:05pm 
Saturday, December 13 Elevate K/1 9:00am – 9:50am 
Monday, December 15 O'Hara K/1 6:20pm – 7:05pm 
Saturday, December 20 Elevate K/1 9:00am – 9:50am 
Saturday, January 3 Elevate K/1 9:00am – 9:50am 
Saturday, January 10 Elevate K/1 9:00am – 9:50am 
    

Girls 2nd 
Date Location Grade Time 

Monday, December 1  O'Hara 2nd 7:15pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday, December 6 Elevate 2nd 11:00am – 11:50am 
Monday, December 8 O'Hara 2nd 7:15pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday, December 13 Elevate 2nd 11:00am – 11:50am 
Monday, December 15 O'Hara 2nd 7:15pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday, December 20 Elevate 2nd 11:00am – 11:50am 
Saturday, January 3 Elevate 2nd 11:00am – 11:50am 
Saturday, January 10 Elevate 2nd 11:00am – 11:50am 
    

Boys K/1 
Date Location Grade Time 

Wednesday, December 3 O'Hara K/1 6:20pm – 7:05pm 
Saturday, December 6 Elevate K/1 10:00am – 10:50am 
Wednesday, December 10 O'Hara K/1 6:20pm – 7:05pm 
Saturday, December 13 Elevate K/1 10:00am – 10:50am 
Wednesday, December 17 O'Hara K/1 6:20pm – 7:05pm 
Saturday, December 20 Elevate K/1 10:00am – 10:50am 
Saturday, January 3 Elevate K/1 10:00am – 10:50am 
Saturday, January 10 Elevate K/1 10:00am – 10:50am 
    

Boys 2nd 
Date Location Grade Time 

Wednesday, December 3 O'Hara 2nd 7:15pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday, December 6 Elevate 2nd 12:00pm – 12:50pm 
Wednesday, December 10 O'Hara 2nd 7:15pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday, December 13 Elevate 2nd 12:00pm – 12:50pm 
Wednesday, December 17 O'Hara 2nd 7:15pm – 8:00pm 
Saturday, December 20 Elevate 2nd 12:00pm – 12:50pm 
Saturday, January 3 Elevate 2nd 12:00pm – 12:50pm 
Saturday, January 10 Elevate 2nd 12:00pm – 12:50pm 

 

Locations 

O’Hara Elementary- 
115 Cabin Lane 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238 
 
Elevate Hoops Academy- 
120 23rd Street 
Sharpsburg, PA 1521 

2025-26 Clinic Schedule 
 


